
LET EVERYONE FEEL THE POWER OF MUSIC
Pro Audio

K
 Loudspeaker

K 218S
Dual 18” Subwoofer High power handling capacity

Features:

Technical Specifications: 

Technical Parameters
Frequency Response
Components
Recommended Amplifier
Nominal Impedance
Sensitivity (1W/1M)
Maximum SPL (1M)
Connectors
Installation manner
Dimension (WxHxD)
Weight

K 218S
35Hz-200Hz±3dB
2×18” 100mm Voice coil LF driver
4800W
4Ω
107dB
148dB
2x NEUTRIK NL-4
Ground stacking
1108mm x 599mm x 800mm
85Kg


